
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 138.0 130.0 10

2 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 130.0 8

3 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 139.5 130.0 6

4 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 137.0 120.0 4

5 Johanna Schupman SWH 137.2 120.0 2

6 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 110.0 1

7 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 138.0 105.0 0

8 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 85.0 0

9 Arely Molina Liberal High School 137.0 80.0 0

10 Katelyn Burger Stanton County Trojans 133.0 75.0 0

11 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 0 0

12 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 139.5 240.0 10

2 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 235.0 8

3 Arely Molina Liberal High School 137.0 230.0 6

4 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 138.0 225.0 4

5 Johanna Schupman SWH 137.2 210.0 2

6 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 137.0 195.0 1

7 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 195.0 0

8 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 138.0 180.0 0

9 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Katelyn Burger Stanton County Trojans 133.0 125.0 0

11 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 0 0

12 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 139.5 145.0 10

2 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 137.0 140.0 8

3 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 140.0 6

4 Johanna Schupman SWH 137.2 130.0 4

5 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 138.0 125.0 2

6 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 125.0 1

7 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 138.0 115.0 0

8 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 95.0 0

9 Katelyn Burger Stanton County Trojans 133.0 85.0 0

10 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 0 0

11 Arely Molina Liberal High School 137.0 0 0

12 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 139.5 515.0 10

2 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 505.0 8

3 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 138.0 480.0 6

4 Johanna Schupman SWH 137.2 460.0 4

5 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 137.0 455.0 2

6 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 405.0 1

7 Alexa Stivers Medicine Lodge High School 138.0 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 380.0 0

9 Arely Molina Liberal High School 137.0 310.0 0

10 Katelyn Burger Stanton County Trojans 133.0 285.0 0

11 MacKenzie Woods Medicine Lodge High School 135.0 0 0

12 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 0 0


